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Welcome to 
Diesel Living

F RO M  T HE  MI X  OF  T HE  UNI Q UE  D IE SEL  L IV IN G  T O UC H  A ND  B ER T I ’S  KN O W  H O W  A  NE W  PA R T NER SHIP 
I S  B ORN .  I T  I S  A  RE S ULT  OF  T HE  RE SE A RC H  A ND  T HE  INN O VAT I ON  ON  T HE  T R A N SF OR M AT I ON  A ND 
T RE AT MEN T  OF  M AT ERI A L S  A P P L IED  ON  A  C OL L EC T I ON  OF  W O ODEN  F LO OR S,  WHERE  SE VER A L 
L AYO U T S  A ND  F INI SHIN G S  T URN  E A C H  LO C AT I ON  IN  A  10 0 %  DIE SEL  SPA C E .

DA L L’IN C ONF ONDIB IL E  S T IL E  D IE SEL  L IV IN G  E  DA L  KN O W  H O W  “ F IR M AT O ”  B ER T I  N A S C E  UN A 
NUO VA  PA R T NER SHIP .  F RU T T O  DEL L A  RI C ERC A  E  INN O VA Z I ONE  NEL L A  T R A SF OR M A Z I ONE  E 
T R AT TA MEN T O  DEI  M AT ERI A L I  A P P L I C ATA  A  UN A  C OL L E Z I ONE  D I  PAV IMEN T I  IN  L EG N O,  D O VE  VA RI 
F OR M AT I  E  F INI T URE  T R A SF OR M A N O  O G NI  A MB IEN T E  IN  UN O  SPA Z I O  10 0 %  DIE SEL .
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Images and colours included in this catalogue are considered as merely indicative. 
Le riproduzioni fotografiche e dei colori presenti nel catalogo sono da ritenersi puramente indicative.
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Informations / Informazioni

TRUE COLORS

URBAN GREY

02

03

6 Bleach
- True Indigo
- Total black
13 Native

36 Technical features / Informazioni tecniche

14 Duotone
 - Bkleach
19 Vein

TREATED CANVAS
26 Light Canvas
29 Contrast Canvas

SPECIALS
20 Natural Shadow
 - Black Shadow
25 Cut Off

ST UD TILES
30 Stud Oak
35 Stud Black

01



C O L L E C T I O N 
C O L L E Z I O N E 



T
R

U
E

 C
O

L
O

R
S

 /
 D

IE
S

E
L

  L
IV

IN
G

 W
IT

H
 B

E
R

T
I

D I E S E L  L I V I N G  W I T H  B E R T I6
C

O
L

L
E

C
T

IO
N

7

B L E A C H  /  T R U E  I N D I G O  /  T O T A L  B L A C K  /  N A T I V E

W o r k i n g  o n  t h e  p e r f e c t  c h r o m a t i s m s  i s  a 
m u s t  f o r  D i e s e l :  i n d i g o ,  t h e  t y p i c a l  d e n i m 
c o l o u r,  p a i n t s  t h e s e  w i d e  p l a n k s  i n  a  n a t u r a l 
w a y ,  l i v i n g  t h e  w o o d  v e i n s  v i s i b l e .  W e  a l s o 
d e v e l o p e d  o t h e r  c o l o u r s  w h i c h  w e r e  d e s i g n e d 
a n d  c o n c e i v e d  a s  a  b a s i c  u n d e r l a y e r  t h r o u g h 
a n  i n - d e p t h  s t u d y  o f  t h e  c h r o m a t i c  f a c t o r . 
t h e  n u a n c e s  d e v e l o p e d  a r e  r i c h ,  a s  t h e  b l a c k 
e n r i c h e d  w i t h  a  t r a c e  o f  b l u e ,  r e v e a l  a  c l e a r 
s i g n a t u r e  e x p r e s s i o n ,  s h o w i n g  a  c o l o u r  t h a t 
i s  n e v e r  f l a t .

S v i l u p p a r e  c r o m a t i s m i  u n i c i  è  u n  m u s t  p e r 
D i e s e l :  l ’ i n d i g o ,  p e r  e c c e l l e n z a ,  c o l o r e  t i p i c o 
d e l  D e n i m ,  c h e  t i n g e  q u e s t e  t a v o l e  i n  m o d o 
n a t u r a l e  l a s c i a n d o  b e n  v i s i b i l i  l e  v e n a t u r e 
d e l  l e g n o .  M a  a n c h e  g l i  a l t r i  c o l o r i ,  i d e a t i 
e  p e n s a t i  q u a l i  s u b s t r a t i  b a s i c i  t r a m i t e  u n 
a p p r o f o n d i t o  s t u d i o  d e l  f a t t o r e  c r o m a t i c o . 
C o s ì ,  l e  n u a n c e s  p r e s c e l t e ,  a l  p a r i  d e l  n e r o 
r i c c o  d i  u n a  p u n t a  d i  b l u ,  r i v e l a n o  u n a  c h i a r a 
c i f r a  e s p r e s s i v a ,  m o s t r a n d o  u n a  t i n t a  s e m p r e 
v i v a  e  m a i  p i a t t a ,  c o m e  n e l  t e s s u t o .
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U R B A N  G R E Y

G r e y ,  t h e  i n d u s t r i a l  c o l o u r  p a r  e x e l l e n c e ,   i s 
a  s t r o n g  b a s e  f o r  i n t e r i o r s  a s  i t  i s  a l s o  t h e 
c o n c r e t e ’s  c o l o u r,  e x p r e s s i v e  m a t e r i a l  o n 
c o n t e m p o r a r y  l i v i n g  s p a c e s .  I t  i s  t h r o u g h  t h i s 
s e t  o f  g r e y s  t h a t  w e  g i v e  a n  i n t e r p r e t a t i o n  o f 
c o n c r e t e ,  w o r k i n g  i t s  d e t a i l s  i n  t h e  c h r o m a t i c 
s h a d e s  a n d  i n  t h e  t r e a t m e n t s ,  w i t h  r e f i n e d 
a e s t h e t i c  r e s u l t s .

I l  g r i g i o ,  c o l o r e  i n d u s t r i a l e  p e r  e c c e l l e n z a , 
è  I l  c o l o r e  a n c h e  d e l  c e m e n t o ,  e s p r e s s i o n e 
d i  m o d e r n i t à  e  d e l  v i v e r e  c o n t e m p o r a n e o .  È 
c o n  q u e s t a  s e r i e  d i  g r i g i  c h e  o f f r i a m o  u n a 
i n t e r p r e t a z i o n e  d i  t a l e  m a t e r i a l e ,  l a v o r a n d o n e 
i  d e t t a g l i  n e l l e  s f u m a t u r e  c r o m a t i c h e  e  n e i 
p r o c e s s i  d i  t r a t t a m e n t o .  C o n  r a f f i n a t i  e s i t i 
e s t e t i c i  s u l  l e g n o  d e l l e  p a v i m e n t a z i o n i .
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N A T U R A L  S H A D O W  /  B L A C K  S H A D O W  /  C U T  O F F

S P E C I A L S

A  c o n t e m p o r a r y  l o o k  w i t h  a  c l a s s i c a l 
g e o m e t r i c a l  c o m p o s i t i o n  a n d  l a y o u t  g i v e n 
b y  a  s h a d o w i n g  e f f e c t .  P l a y i n g  w i t h  a  p a i n t 
a p p l i e d  w i t h  a  g r a d i e n t  w e  c r e a t e  s h a d o w s 
f o r  a  t h r e e - d i m e n s i o n a l  i m p a c t .

U n  l o o k  c o n t e m p o r a n e o  m a  i n t e r p r e t a t o  i n  u n a 
c o m p o s i z i o n e  g e o m e t r i c a  d i  m a t r i c e  c l a s s i c a . 
U n  e f f e t t o  c h i a r o s c u r a l e  d i  i m m e d i a t a 
p e r c e z i o n e  p l a s t i c a ,  g r a z i e  a l  g i o c o  d i  l u c i 
e  o m b r e  c h e  c r e a n o  u n a  o m b r e g g i a t u r a 
t r i d i m e n s i o n a l e .
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L I G H T  C A N VA S  /  C O N T R A S T  C A N VA S

T R E A T E D  C A N VA S

We  t r e a t  w o o d  l i k e  a  f a b r i c .  W i t h  t h e  a p p l i c a t i o n 
o f  s p e c i a l  d y e s  a n d  t r e a t m e n t s ,  e v o c a t i v e 
p r i n t s  a n d  s p e c i a l  t e x t u r e s  t h e  w o o d e n  f l o o r 
t u r n  i n t o  a  s o f t  a n d  t r a n s f o r m a b l e  s u r f a c e 
w i t h  a n  o u t s t a n d i n g  m e t a m o r p h o s i s .  C r e a t i n g 
a  c u s t o m i z e d  e n v i r o n m e n t ,  f r i e n d l y  w i t h  t h e 
i n h a b i t a n t ’s  e x p e r i e n c e .

C o m e  u n  t e s s u t o ,  i l  l e g n o  d i v e n t a  u n a 
s u p e r f i c i e  d a  t r a s f o r m a r e .  E d  è  g r a z i e  a 
s p e c i a l i  t i n t u r e  e  t r a t t a m e n t i ,  s u g g e s t i v e 
s t a m p e  e  t e x t u r e s  u n i c h e  c h e  i l  p a v i m e n t o  i n 
l e g n o  s i  t r a s f o r m a ,  s t u p e f a c e n t e  m e t a m o r f o s i , 
c r e a n d o  u n  a m b i e n t e  p e r s o n a l i z z a t o  a  m i s u r a 
d e l  v i s s u t o  d i  c h i  l o  a b i t a .
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S T U D  T I L E S

S t u d  T i l e s  g a t h e r s  o u r  l u x u r y  p r o p o s a l . 
W o o d e n  t i l e s  c h a r a c t e r i z e d  b y  g e o m e t r i c a l 
m a r q u e t r y  t h a t  r e c a l l  s t u d s  a n d  r i v e t s  t y p i c a l 
o f  t h e  D e n i m  l a n g u a g e .  A n  e x c l u s i v e  p i e c e 
o f  o u r  c o l l e c t i o n  o f  h i g h  q u a l i t y  p r o d u c t s , 
w h i c h  g i v e s  a  r o c k  i n t e r p e t a t i o n  t o  c l a s s i c a l 
d e c o r a t i o n s .

S t u d  T i l e s  r a g g r u p p a  l a  n o s t r a  o f f e r t a 
l u x u r y .  Q u a d r o t t e  i n  l e g n o  c a r a t t e r i z z a t e  d a 
i n t a r s i  g e o m e t r i c i  c h e  r i c h i a m a n o  b o r c h i e  e 
r i v e t t i  t i p i c i  d e l  D e n i m .  U n  p e z z o  e s c l u s i v o 
d e l l a  n o s t r a  c o l l e z i o n e  d i  g a m m a  a l t a ,  c h e 
i n t e r p e t a  d e c o r i  c l a s s i c i  i n  v e r s i o n e  r o c k .

S T U D  O A K  /  S T U D  B L A C K  /  S T U D  G R E Y
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It consists of a hardwood top layer and a supporting birch 
plywood multilayer made up of a very particular structure 
with cross layers which guarantee maximum product 
stability. 

Composto da uno strato superiore di legno nobile e da 
uno strato di supporto  inferiore in multistrato di betulla 
costituita da una particolare struttra a strati incrociati che 
garantiscono la massima stabilità di questo prodotto.

2  L A Y E R S :  P R E - F I N I S H E D  /  P R E - F I N I S H E D  M A X I
2  S T R A T I :  P R E F I N I T O  /  P R E F I N I T O  M A X I

It consists of an oak hardwood layer and a supporting birch 
plywood multilayer made of a very particular structure with 
cross layers, which guarantees maximum product stability,

Tavole 2 strati sono composte da uno strato superiore di 
legno nobile e uno strato di supporto inferiore in multistrato 
di betulla costituita da una particolare struttura di strati 
incrociati che garantisce la massima stabilità di questo 
prodotto. 

2  L A Y E R S :  P R E - F I N I S H E D  W I D E  P L A N K S 
2  S T R A T I :  P R E F I N I T O  T A V O L E

3-layers pre-finished engineered wide planks are 
composed  of a hardwood top layer 4,3 mm thhick, of 
a 6 mm middle layer of birch plywood, made of 5 cross 
layers and a supporting birch plywood multilayer made 
of a very particular structure, with cross layers which 
guarantee maximum product stability and a hardwood 
counterbalancing layer 4,3 mm thick that  can guarantee 
the maximum wide planks stability.

Tavole 3 strati sono composte da uno strato superiore di 
legno da 4,3 mm di spessore, da uno strato intermedio 
di multistrato di betulla di 6 mm di spessore costituita 
da una particolare struttura di 5 strati incrociati che 
garantisce la massima stabilità di questo prodotto e da 
una controbilanciatura di legno massello di 4,3 mm,  per 
controbilanciare e garantire la massima stabilità strutturale 
delle tavole.

3  L A Y E R S :  P R E - F I N I S H E D  W I D E  P L A N K S
3  S T R A T I :  P R E F I N I T O  T A V O L E

The wide plank is made up of a 4 mm Oak hardwood 
top layer, ofa 9 mm Fir cross middle layer, running in 
the opposite direction of the top layer grain, grating an 
appropriate structural flexibility and a 2 mm Poplar veneer 
counterbalancing layer in order to counterbalance the wide 
planks and give them the maximum structural stability.

Composto da uno strato superiore di legno nobile di 4 mm 
di spessore, da uno strato iintermedio composto da listelli 
indipendenti  di abete di 9 mm di spessore, disposti insenso 
trasversale rispetto all’andamento delle fibre dello strato 
nobile in modo da garantire la giusta flessibiltà strutturale, 
e da una controbilanciatura in plancia di legno di pioppo di 
2 mm a cui è demandato il compito di controbilanciare e 
garantire la massima stabilità delle tavole.

3  L A Y E R S :  M A X I  |  P R E - F I N I S H E D  DERUL L AT O *
3  S T R A T I :  P R E F I N I T O  D E R U L L A T O

4mm

4 mm

4,3 mm

6 mm

9 mm

4 mm

4 mm

5,5 mm

9 mm

4,3 mm

2 mm

9 mm

500x500 mm laser cut consists of a 4 mm oak hardwood 
top layer varnished with a water based, acrylic or uv 
acrylic lacquerand a 9 mm birch plywood made of a very 
particular structure with 7 cross layer which guarantee 
maximum stability to this product. Bevelled, with tounge 
and groove joint.

Quadrotte 500x500mm è una quadrotta a taglio 
laser composta da  2 strati che si caratterizza per la 
seguente composizione: uno strato superiore di rovere 
pregiato di 4 mm di spessore, finito in superficie con 
vernice acrilica, acrilica UV o all’acqua. Uno strato di 
supporto inferiore in multistrato di betulla di 9 mm 
di spessore costituita da una particolare struttura di 7 
strati incrociati che garantiscono la massima stabilità di 
questo prodotto. Profilatura di perfezione micrometrica, 
ottenute mediante l’utilizzo di utensili a diamante che 
garantiscono la planarità del pavimento. Bisellato, con 
incastro maschio-femmina. 

P A T T E R N  F L O O R S
Q U A D R O T T E

* P O P L A R  V E N E E R  C O U N T E R B A L A N C E D

2 - L A Y E R S  P R E - F I N I S H E D  M A X I  A N D  W I D E  P L A N K S  /  2  S T R A T I  M A X I  E  P R E F I N I T O  T A V O L E

3  L A Y E R S  P R E - F I N I S H E D  DERUL L AT O  /  3  S T R A T I  P R E F I N I T O  D E R U L L A T O

2 - L A Y E R S  P R E - F I N I S H E D  M A X I  A N D  W I D E  P L A N K S  /  2  S T R A T I  P R E F I N I T O  M A X I  E  T A V O L E

3  L A Y E R S  P R E - F I N I S H E D  W I D E  P L A N K S  /  3  S T R A T I  P R E F I N I T O  T A V O L E

P A T T E R N  F L O O R  /  Q U A D R O T T E
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T R U E  C O L O R S :  B L E A C H  /  T R U E  I N D I G O 

1 B L E A C H 2 T R U E  I N D I G O

Oak
Slightly brushed, lacquered, 

hand scraped

Oak
Slightly brushed,

lacquered color cover

Rovere
Leggermente spazzolato,

verniciato, piallato a mano

Rovere
Leggermente spazzolato, verniciato

a colore copertura

1

2

3 T O T A L  B L A C K 4 N A T I V E

Oak
Slightly brushed, 

lacquered color cover

Oak
Slightly brushed, 
lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero, 

verniciato a colore copertura

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero,
verniciato a colore

T R U E  C O L O R S :  T O T A L  B L A C K  /  N A T I V E

3

4

CERTIFICAZIONE
E MARCATURA CE

CERTIFICATION 
AND CE MARKING

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

FORMALDEHYDE
EMISSION CLASS E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

FIRE REACTION
CLASS DFL S1

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

COMPATIBLE WITH
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
AND COOLING SYSTEMS

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

POSA
INCOLLATA

GLUED
INSTALLATION

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

POSA
FLOTTANTE

FLOATING
INSTALLATION

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

FINITURA
A VERNICE

LACQUERED
FINISHING

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

100% PRODOTTO
O FINITO IN ITALIA

100% MADE OR
FINISHED IN ITALY

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1
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U R B A N  G R E Y :  D U O T O N E  /  B K L E A C H  /  V E I N

1

2

3

1 D U O T O N E 2 B K L E A C H 3 V E I N

Oak
Brushed, with texture effect,

lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato, effetto trama,

verniciato a colore

Oak
Slightly brushed, 
lacquered color

Oak
Deep brushed, with limed effect, 

lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato profondo, 

verniciato a colore

Rovere
Spazzolato profondo, 

effetto decapato,
verniciato a colore

CERTIFICAZIONE
E MARCATURA CE

CERTIFICATION 
AND CE MARKING

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

FORMALDEHYDE
EMISSION CLASS E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

FIRE REACTION
CLASS DFL S1

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

COMPATIBLE WITH
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
AND COOLING SYSTEMS

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

POSA
INCOLLATA

GLUED
INSTALLATION

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

POSA
FLOTTANTE

FLOATING
INSTALLATION

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

FINITURA
A VERNICE

LACQUERED
FINISHING

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

100% PRODOTTO
O FINITO IN ITALIA

100% MADE OR
FINISHED IN ITALY

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

S P E C I A L S :  N A T U R A L  S H A D O W  /  B L A C K  S H A D O W  /  C U T  O F F

1

2

3

1 N A T U R A L  S H A D O W 2 B L A C K  S H A D O W 3 C U T  O F F

Oak
Slightly brushed, 
lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero,
verniciato a colore

Oak
Slightly brushed, 
lacquered color

Slighty brushed, with sawn effect,
lacquered color, 
and limed effect

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero,
verniciato a colore

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero, effetto sega,

verniciato a colore, effetto decapato
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S T U D  T I L E S :  S T U D  O A K  /  S T U D  B L A C K

1 S T U D  O A K

Oak
Slightly brushed, 
lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero,
verniciato a colore

2 S T U D  B L A C K

Oak
Slightly brushed, 
lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero,
verniciato a colore

CERTIFICAZIONE
E MARCATURA CE

CERTIFICATION 
AND CE MARKING

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

FORMALDEHYDE
EMISSION CLASS E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

FIRE REACTION
CLASS DFL S1

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

COMPATIBLE WITH
UNDERFLOOR HEATING
AND COOLING SYSTEMS

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

POSA
INCOLLATA

GLUED
INSTALLATION

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

POSA
FLOTTANTE

FLOATING
INSTALLATION

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

FINITURA
A VERNICE

LACQUERED
FINISHING

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

100% PRODOTTO
O FINITO IN ITALIA

100% MADE OR
FINISHED IN ITALY

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
E MARCATURA CE

REAZIONE AL
FUOCO DFL S1

REAZIONE AL 
FUOCO CFL S1

POSA 
INCOLLATA

FINITURA
A VERNICE

POSA 
FLOTTANTE

100% PRODOTTO 
E FINITO IN ITALIA

FAQ

FORMALDEIDE
CLASSE E1

CERTIFICAZIONE 
FSC 

RISCALDAMENTO
RAFFREDAMENTO
A PAVIMENTO

CFL S1

DFL S1

D I E S E L  L I V I N G  W I T H  B E R T I

1 L I G H T  C A N VA S 2 C O N T R A S T  C A N VA S

Oak
Slightly brushed, 

with texture effect, lacquered color

Oak
Brushed, 

with texture effect, lacquered color

Rovere
Spazzolato leggero, effetto trama,

verniciato a colore

Rovere
Spazzolato, effetto trama,

verniciato a colore

T R E A T E D  C O N T R A S T :  L I G H T  C A N VA S  /  C O N T R A S T  C A N VA S

1

2
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Berti Pavimenti si riserva il diritto di apportare ai prodotti e al presente catalogo, in qualunque momento e senza preavviso, tutte le modifiche che si rendessero opportune. Declina ogni 
responsabilità per eventuali inesattezze in esso contentute, nonché per errore di stampa o trascrizione. 

I dati tecnici e i colori sono indicativi
-

Berti Wooden Floors reserves its right to make any and whatever changes necessary to the products and the present catalogue, with no notice and at any time. It declines furthermore any 
responsibility for any errors contained therein, and for any printing or data errors. 

Technical data and colours are considered as merely indicative.

DIESEL SPA 
Via dell’Industria, 4-6 | 36042

Breganze | Vicenza | Italy
Tel. +39 0424 477555
www.diesel.com/living 

follow us:

Berti Pavimenti Legno s.n.c di Berti Giancarlo & C.
Via Rettilineo, 81 - 35010 Villa del Conte (PD) ITALY

Tel. 049.932.3611 - Fax 049.932.3639
Codice Fiscale e Partita Iva 00222430282

www.berti.net


